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Here at the Le Meridien Cambridge we seek to create truly engaging experiences 
for all of our guests that will live on vividly in their memories for years to come! 
When it comes to weddings and special events, there are so many elements that 
must come together in combination with the venue, to make 
the day absolutely perfect. We are excited to recommend top industry 
professionals that both our team and clients have had the distinct opportunity to 
work with. The experiences were most memorable for all, and we couldn’t find a 
better group of professionals that mirror our philosophy and vision.

Happy Planning!



RECOMMENDED VENDOR LIST

OFFICIANT

Elizabeth Brennan Gemelli,
Justice of the Peace
Primary: 781 935 7081
Elizabeth@justiceelizabeth.com
www.justiceelizabeth.com 

FLORIST

Madison Floral
Primary: 617 523 8500
www.madisonfloral.com

Winston Flowers
Primary: 800 457 4901
www.winstonflowers.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

Binita Patel Photography
binita@binitapatelphotography.com
www.binitapatelphotography.com

David Fox, Photographer
Primary: 617 734 6240
Mobile: 617 291 9884
www.davidfoxphotographer.com

EVENT PLANNING SERVICES

Jodi Raphael
Primary:  617 467 4524
Mobile:  978 204 5295
jodi@JodiRaphael.com
www.JodiRaphael.com

MAKEUP/HAIR

Studio 9
Primary: 617 267 9990
service@studio9boston.com
www.studio9boston.com

Pyara
Primary: 781 270 9200
contactus@pyaraaveda.com
www.pyaraaveda.com

CALLIGRAPHY

Jan Boyd Calligraphy
Primary: 617 327 6041
jan@janboyd.com
www.janboyd.com

INVITATIONS

MOO
www.Moo.com

Minted
www.minted.com/wedding

RENTALS

Chase Canopy
Primary: 508 758 2055
Contact- Heather. Leah
www.chasecanopy.com

PEAK Event Services
Primary: 781 729 4000
www.peakeventservices.com

TRANSPORTATION

Black Tie Limo
Mark Mollica, President
25 Bond Street Haverhill, MA 01835
Primary: 978 358 5515
www.blacktielimo.com

Rockstar Limo
Primary: 888 725 7871
www.rockstarlimo.net

CAKE AND PASTRY
Icing on the Cake
Primary: 617 969 1830
Contact: Paula
Email: cake@tiotc.net or paula@tiotc.net
www.tiotc.com

Konditor Meister
Primary: 781 849 1970
Contact- Tiffany
info@konditormeister.com
www.konditormeister.com

DJ/BAND

Entertainment Specialists
Contact: Mike Amato, CEO/President or
Martika Mercer
Primary: 617 723 1115
Mike’s Mobile: 508 889 4363
Martika Mobile: 781 632 3288
martika@entertainmentspecialists.com
mamado@entertainmentspecialists.com
www.entertainmentspecialists.com 

E.C.F. Entertainment
Jeff Mader (DJ Shyne)
Owner / Disc Jockey / Master of Ceremonies
Primary: 978 590 3516
djshyneonline@gmail.com

Groove Events
Joe Toto
617 297 9070 (Office, Boston Proper)
www.grooveevents.us

Music Management
Judi Neu
617 489 7600
www.musicmanage.com


